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Volgnr
0881711
0515214
2098468
0839274
0878629
0869106
0564584
0857711
0858653
0826284
0863922
0855827
0581909
0030148
2011310
0853081
0515213
0854648
0843405
0017190
0860743
0869237
0023894
0059589
0227962
0830920
2126250
2143206
0826285
0875398
0845757
0096559
0007788
0262050
2011301
2012074
2012075
0838954
0598934
0059409
0869101
2145314
0824768
0875399
0007220
0741424
2231654
0016975
0281735
2256273
2262158
2073763
0028717
0881701
0782245
0819180
2143428
0782243
2158215

Lidnr
Keppens Bart
Vindevogel Veerle
Volckaert Piet
Meunier Frederic
Piens Rediet
Priau Joren
Thienpont Melissa
Vermeulen Hans
De Meyer Vincent
Deprez Sarah
Weymaere Geert
Van Der Heggen Therese
Couvreur Heleen
De Paepe Efraim
Cobbaert Inge
Verheyden Bernard
Vindevogel Steven
Colman Ann
De Man Andries
De Pauw Steven
Engels Johan
Polet Marleen
Van Den Neste Els
Verbrugghe Lander
Wieme Philip
Dekens Nadine
Delbeke Valerie
De Meyer Romuald
Derudder Pieter
Ongenae Henk
Singelee Johan
De Buyser Christian
De Man Karen
De Spiegeleer Martine
De Vreese Tom
Lampens Amber
Lampens Marle
Marinus Thierry
Mornie Stéphanie
Poppe Martine
Priau Piet
Roobaert Bert
Van Den Bergh Claudio
Van den Broeck Yves
Acke Heidi
Albrecht Jelle
Baeckelandt John
Billet Yana
Blomme Martine
Bogaert Mikey
Capiau Maarten
Cauwenbergh Dries
Claessens Caroline
Clerick Steven
Colbrandt Michele
Colpaert Mario
Coppens Xavier
Corvette Willy
De Backer Inez

Naam
60 ptn
50 ptn
50 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
40 ptn
40 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
09/02/1973
06/06/1984
17/01/1975
07/01/1973
15/06/1995
05/04/1995
14/05/1984
04/12/1977
15/06/1973
24/12/1980
19/06/1967
20/09/1968
20/10/1984
30/06/1980
23/03/1974
30/11/1980
25/04/1987
21/07/1967
22/03/1973
03/03/1976
05/08/1953
31/08/1970
29/05/1970
20/06/1982
28/07/1965
15/01/1956
03/08/1977
30/01/1978
13/12/1978
17/10/1969
15/02/1964
14/03/1980
22/06/1968
20/11/1956
21/10/1981
16/07/1993
25/07/1996
27/08/1958
10/05/1990
15/02/1961
24/10/1964
08/05/1984
29/01/1962
13/06/1971
22/06/1974
29/07/1989
22/08/1973
23/12/1996
25/04/1957
23/04/1991
11/10/1995
17/12/1978
24/04/1966
05/08/1973
26/09/1959
01/03/1964
14/05/1973
06/08/1953
11/02/1968

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Volwassenen 0262054 Piens Eric

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 473 39 87 44
eric_piens@hotmail.com
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Categorie : 
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94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Volgnr
2205222
0861573
2262628
0842597
2057170
0799154
2254634
2257267
0838636
0583847
0251099
0251097
0816566
0581712
0861420
0836705
0820086
0884793
0859855
0247700
2243893
0053744
2143207
0755942
0869622
2253751
2199100
2145306
2177512
0816572
0854644
2155341
0840110
0217293
2224403
0764033
0564581
0564580
0799190
2167254
2091693
0057920
0262054
0741430
0264976
0297925
2253868
2254528
2218459
2268548
2218466
2231653
2243938
0008194
0009127
2253060
2025678
0861572
0290287
2211930
2062369
0739745
2046354

Lidnr
Declercq Olivier
De Coene Griet
De Groote Simon
Dekens Claudia
de Keukeleire Frederik
De Keyzer Vera
De Leersnyder Eva
De Leersnyder Fien
Demanet Pascale
De Meester Rene
Denoyette Glenn
Denoyette Mario
De Raeve Geert
De Regge Yves
De Rijcke Steven
De Rocker Roger
De Rouck Fatima
De Schrijver Brecht
De Schrijver Thijs
De Vreese An
De Wulf Tom
Dhaese Koen
D'Hollander Ankie
Dolleslagers Tomas
Dujardin Yves
Eben Martine
Everaert Ilse
Fiers Filip
Formesyn Koen
Fransoo Rita
Glorieus Hugo
Goossens Aurelie
Heyneman Peter
Impens David
Julien Kristof
Lenoir Dominiek
Maes Bram
Maes Jonas
Marinus Stephanie
Meersman Yvan
Muylle Jo
Pabon Anno
Piens Eric
Piens Seema
Piens Viviane
Plasmans Jelle
Poot Steven
Pulinckx Elisabeth
Reybroeck Mieke
Robbens Giovanni
Robbens Kevin
Schutte Borries
Slugina Yulia
Speybroeck Erwin
Speybroeck Ine
Thierie Esther
Treau Inge
Urmel Marc
Urmel Robin
Vancaeneghem Nele
Van Coppenolle Luc
Vanden Bussche Florence
Van Den Heede Jean-Pierre

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
18/02/1974
07/08/1955
23/02/1994
03/01/1968
13/07/1979
30/01/1968
01/05/1983
03/11/1989
12/01/1971
27/03/1952
15/09/1994
13/01/1969
05/06/1958
26/04/1976
16/08/1968
06/11/1945
25/10/1977
21/09/1992
22/05/1994
27/04/1974
11/02/1968
21/11/1968
21/01/1985
03/01/1981
19/07/1973
30/10/1975
07/09/1987
13/05/1981
20/01/1966
21/08/1946
04/02/1950
07/10/1993
26/11/1966
06/05/1978
09/03/1981
29/08/1985
16/12/1983
03/01/1981
10/04/1990
26/08/1965
08/10/1971
29/11/1967
24/12/1955
21/08/1989
01/04/1953
23/01/1983
14/01/1977
17/11/1978
05/03/1980
27/07/1978
08/10/1981
26/12/1975
01/06/1987
24/07/1962
03/06/1992
30/10/1996
27/03/1981
11/06/1952
01/09/1982
15/06/1978
21/01/1954
20/03/1996
04/05/1964

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BJ
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Volgnr
0053765
0028069
2211933
2231222
2257268
2250074
0799198
2217805
0745932
0810229
2218467
0231699

Lidnr
Vanden Herrewegen Giel
Vanden Herrewegen Peter
Vanderbruggen Kris
Van der Taelen Renaat
van Geijn Ingrid
Van hoof Filip
Van Wesemael Dirk
Verbanck Evy
Vergaert Patrick
Verloo Hans
Vindevogel Vanessa
Wante Nancy

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
20/12/1995
13/12/1968
06/06/1975
01/09/1964
08/02/1995
15/03/1973
11/08/1958
01/09/1996
18/03/1964
12/05/1957
08/05/1978
04/06/1975

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam Afdeling


